contemporary artspace

DAVID THOMAS
DAVID THOMAS
SUMMER DREAMS NO.9
SUMMER DREAMS NO.10
Acrylic on cradled wood
Acrylic on cradled wood panel
panel
76.2x101.6 cm
76.2x101.6 cm

$3100 AUD

$3100 AUD
DAVID THOMAS DAVID THOMAS
SUMMER DREAMS NO.2 CHROMA 7

Acrylic on cradled wood
panel

Acrylic on canvas

91.5x91.5cm
76.2 x101.6 cm
$3100 AUD

$3100 AUD
DAVID THOMAS
CHROMA 9
Acrylic on canvas
91.5x91.5cm

$3100 AUD

To view available works visit: www.19karen.com.au | Enquiries: info@19karen.com.au | 07 555 45 019
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